
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
N R/W OF ASH RD, W ALONG R/W 119
CONT W 133.26 FT, N 229.14 FT, E

SHAY KIMBERLY S
601 NW EMERALD LAKES DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-16-02239-126

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

21316.040 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/09/2023 KS 0.71 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
2

66,892
5,050
26,000
97,942
2,716
95,226

0
95,226
97,942

0

97,942

1306/0566 12/17/2015 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WENDELL SHAY

KIMBERLY S SHAY

1104/2089 12/01/2006 WD U V 08 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

WENDELL & KIMBERLY 
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13622 M H 125 02/11/1998

HX Base Yr

385 NW ASH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,364 117.9000 70.74 167,229 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2312

BAS 2,312 100 2,312 65,420

UOP 208 25 52 1,471

2,520 2,364 66,892

BAS= W18 UOP= N13 W16 S13 E16$ W16 N13 W20 S13 W22 S27 E76
N27$.

BAS

1816

13

20

13

22

27

76

27

UOP 13

16

13

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

5,050

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


